JANUARY, 2021 HD 147PAGE 1 OF 4
HD FIRE PROTECT
PVT. LTD.
 MONITOR - M 341
 (STAINLESS STEEL)
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL	 M 341
NOMINAL SIZE 	 3 Inch (80 MM)

HD FIRE PROTECT
PVT. LTD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XXX XX X X X
MONITOR
MODEL:
443
NOZZLE TYPE:
01 - VARSHA H4-500
02 - VARSHA H4-750
03 - VARSHA H4-1000
04 - VARSHA H4-V 500-750-1000
05 - VARSHA H4-V 500-1000
06 - VARSHA H4-V 750-1000
07 - VARSHA H4-V 500-750
08 - VARSHA H4-VJ 500
09 - VARSHA H4-VJ 750
10 - VARSHA H4-VJ 1000
11 - VARSHA H4-VJ 500-750-1000
12 - VARSHA H4-VJ 500-1000
13 - VARSHA H4-VJ 750-1000
14 - VARSHA H4-VJ 500-750
JRC TYPE:
P - JRC WITH PICKUP
TUBE FOR FOAM
CONCENTRATE
SUCTION
M - JRC WITH 2.5”BS
MALE COUPLING
FOR FOAM
CONCENTRATE
SUCTION
N - WITHOUT JRC
MONITOR
MOC:
A - 304
B - 316
C - 316L
INLET FLANGE
CONNECTION:
1 - 100 NB ANSI
B16.5 150#
2 - 150 NB ANSI
B16.5 150#
3 - CUSTOMER
SPECIFIC
X
PAINTING:
R - RED RAL 3001-
STANDARD
SUPPLY
S - SPECIAL PAINT
AS PER CUS-
TOMER SPECIFI-
CATION
SEPTEMBER, 2019 HD 145PAGE 1 OF 4
HD FIRE PROTECT
PVT. LTD.
 MONITOR - VARUN 613
 (CARBON STEEL, HOT DIP GALVANIZED)
MODEL	 VARUN 613
NOMINAL SIZE 	 6 Inch (150 NB)
MAX. SERVICE 	 175 PSI (12 Bar)
PRESSURE
MAXIMUM FLOW	 3300 GPM (12500 LPM)
FACTORY	 400 PSI (27.6 Bar)
HYDROSTATIC
TEST PRESSURE
SWIVEL JOINT	 Bronze to IS 318 / ASTM B62
 	 with double row of Stainless
	 Steel Ball Bearing and Grease
	 Fittings
NOZZLE THRUST	 Flow in LPM X √Pressure